Tacoma

Tacoma Single Grande Wall Light Base

3.5W Antique Brass

TACOMA 1429009 Tacoma Single Grande Mirror Wall by Astro- a stylish lighting solution with an IP44 rating,

3.5W Antique Brass
Quicklink: Q5DOF

suitable for bathroom zones 2 and 3. Perfectly complementing a mirror, the Tacoma wall
light adds a touch of sophistication to your bathroom space.

Available in various sizes and colours, this fixture allows you to tailor the lighting to your
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Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
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preferences. Please note that shades are sold separately, providing flexibility to match

your unique style.
G9

Antique Brass
Metal - Zinc
P44

135mm
450mm
70mm

3.5W

Q 135mm

450mm

20mm

L 16mm
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